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Gelderse Kampioenschappen Lange Baan - 1 e
Nijmegen, 25-5- - 2-6-2024 knzb
Programmanr. 406 Dames, 200m rugslag All-in
2-6-2024 - 15:15 Startlijst

J1 Meisjes Jun 1 50m: 3:28.84 - 25m: 3:21.72 / J2 Meisjes Jun 2 50m: 3:16.79 - 25m: 3:10.08 / J3 Meisjes Jun 3 50m: 2:54.73 -
25m: 2:48.77 | J4 Meisjes Jun 4 50m: 2:50.01 - 25m: 2:44.21 / Jel2 Meisjes Jgd 1+2 50m: 2:45.76 - 25m: 2:40.10 /
Senl2 Dames Sen 1+2 50m: 2:42.27 - 25m: 2:36.74 / Snr Dames Sen. 50m: 2:40.69 - 25m: 2:35.21

naam
Serie 1 van 8

2 Gwyneth van der Spek
3 Femke Mandema
4 Eloise Gerringa

Serie 2 van 8

2 Linn Frunt

3 Maud Sellis

4 Moira Iseger

5 Kensi de Lange

Serie 3van 8

1 Jaurieke Morren
2 Liss Wakker

3 Felin Akkaya

4 Myrthe Rozendaal
5 Sanne Eilander

6 Zsofi Bouw

Serie 4 van 8

1 Laure Eekhoff

2 Meila Broenink

3 Yvonne de Graaf

4 Robin Versteeg

5 Anna Berkhout

6 Maartje van Berkom

Serie 5 van 8

1 Evade Man

2 Charlotte Landman
3 Myla Klaassen

4 Elin Baars

5 Tessa van Beek

6 Lili Oosting

Serie 6 van 8

2 Laura Volkers
3 Carlijn Boltendal
4 Feline Piek

Serie 7 van 8

2 Mijntje Wopereis

3 Colinda van der Zanden
4 Lynn Rotter

5 Fiene Nijkamp

Serie 8 van 8

1 Kim van Dongen

2 Marte Vlieg

3 Isa Willemsen

4 Celine Schoenmaker

5 Moniek van Langevelde

vereniging

Batavia Swim
Flevo
Batavia Swim

DWK

SG Octopus - ZVV
DWK

De Meer

SG Octopus - ZVV
De Rijn

CWW Swimteam
Aqua-Novio'94

SG Octopus - ZVV
DWK

CWW Swimteam
Batavia Swim
DWK
Aqua-Novio'94
TZC Vahalis
Aqua-Novio'94

Aqua-Novio'94
ESCA Zwemmen
Aqua-Novio'94
DWK

DWK

DWK

DWK
Zuiderzeezwemmers
ESCA Zwemmen

Livo
Aqua-Novio'94
Livo
Aqua-Novio'94

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
Aqua-Novio'94
Aqua-Novio'94

DWK

ESCA Zwemmen

201102806
201100396
201200548

201101420
201101172
201101908
201100276

201200292
201000140
201002390
201000790
201102514
201101102

201100674
201102332
201101418
201200276
201100080
201100514

201000294
200901290
200900110
201000138
201001446
200900384

200800056
200700082
200701322

200501920
200502618
200600950
200600570

200400140
200304996
199900628
199801976
199803160

inschrijftijd kwalificatietijd

3:54.13L
3:09.84S
3:21.92L

3:15.28L
3:02.47S
3:12.30L
3:15.70L

3:01.35S
2:53.85L
2:51.14L
2:51.44L
3:00.29S
3:02.65S

3:05.87L
3:04.00L
3:00.04L
3:01.91L
2:58.20S
3:06.81L

2:42.91L
2:37.32L
2:35.36L
2:36.00L
2:41.63L
2:48.41L

2:40.40L
2:29.19S
2:38.09L

2:33.04S
2:25.52S
2:32.89S
2:39.41L

2:39.78L
2:31.69S
2:28.14L
2:32.70L
2:39.75L

3:54.13S7  A3,512,+
3:17.12
3:21.92

3:15.28
3:09.45
3:12.30
3:15.70

3:08.10
2:53.85
2:51.14 NG
2:51.44
3:07.00
3:09.45

3:05.87
3:04.00
3:00.04
3:01.91
3:04.87
3:06.81

2:42.91
2:37.32
2:35.36
2:36.00
2:41.63
2:48.41

2:40.40
2:34.79
2:38.09

2:38.76
2:30.91
2:38.64
2:39.41

2:39.78
2:37.32
2:28.14
2:32.70
2:39.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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